
220 Nellen Avenue
Corte Madera, CA 94925-1105

220 Nellen Avenue
Corte Madera, CA 94925-1105

ACCOUNT INFORMATION
Customer Number: 987654
Service Number: 12345
Billing Date: 10/01/2023
Service Address: 220 NELLEN AVE

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Marin Water uses this sec�on of the bill to share important 
informa�on with customers.

WATER USAGE
Meter Read Date: 08/01/2023 - 10/01/2023
Service
Number

Meter
Size

Prior
Reading

Current
Reading

Water Use
Units*

12345 5/8” 4200 4210 10

*1 unit or CCF (hundred cubic feet) = 748 gallons

ACCOUNT DETAILS
Previous Balance:
Payments - Thank You (07/07/23):
Adjustments:
WATER SERVICE
Service Charge:

Tier One: 10 units @ $7.67
Tier Two: 0 units @ $10.02
Tier Three: 0 units @ $16.19
Tier Four: 0 units @ $24.77

Watershed Management Fee:

Capital Maintenance Fee:

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE BY 10/12/23

133.93
-133.93

0.00

48.04

76.70
0.00
0.00
0.00

  6.10
31.50

$162.34

SAMPLE BILL
220 NELLEN AVE
CORTE MADERA, CA 94925

Billing Inquiries: 415.945.1400
Emergency: 415.945.1500
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PLEASE CHECK BOX FOR ANY CHANGES (SEE BACK)
Customer Number:
Service Number:
Total Due:
Current Charges Due By:

Amount Enclosed:

YOUR WATER USE TIER RATE STRUCTURE
This
Year

Last
Year Rate Per Unit                Units

Days 61 63 Tier 1            $7.67    0-15
Units 10          13                Tier 2         $10.02            16-25
Gallons 7480     9724 Tier 3            $16.19    26-80
Avg Gal/Day            123        154 Tier 4           $24.77                81+

* Area Average is based on meter reading routes separated into three District regions:

•   North:  Lagunitas, Woodacre, Fairfax, San Anselmo, Terra Linda,  Marinwood, Lucas Valley

•   Central: Ross, Kentfield, Larkspur, Corte Madera, Mill Valley, Greenbrae, San Rafael, Peacock Gap

•   South: Mill Valley, Tam Valley, Tiburon, Sausalito

*

Tiered Rates & Allotments:

         10 units @ $0.61
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