

SAMPLE BILL 220 NELLEN AVE CORTE MADERA, CA 94925

Billing Inquiries:	415.945.1400
Emergency:	415.945.1500

ACCOUNT DETAILS

Previous Balance: Payments - Thank You (07/07/23): Adjustments:	133.93 -133.93 0.00
WATER SERVICE	
Service Charge:	48.04
Watershed Management Fee:	
10 units @ \$0.61	6.10
Capital Maintenance Fee:	31.50
Tiered Rates & Allotments:	
Tier One: 10 units @ \$7.67	76.70
Tier Two: 0 units @ \$10.02	0.00
Tier Three: 0 units @ \$16.19	0.00
Tier Four: 0 units @ \$24.77	0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE BY 10/12/23	\$162.34

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Customer Number: 987654 Service Number: 12345 Billing Date: 10/01/2023 Service Address: 220 NELLEN AVE

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Marin Water uses this section of the bill to share important information with customers.

WATER USAGE

Meter Read Date: 08/01/2023 - 10/01/2023

Service	Meter	Prior	Current	Water Use
Number	Size	Reading	Reading	Units*
12345	5/8"	4200	4210	10

*1 unit or CCF (hundred cubic feet) = 748 gallons

YOUR WATER USE

TIER RATE STRUCTURE

	This Year	Last Year	Rate Per Unit		r Unit Units	
Days	61	63	Tier 1	\$7.67	0-15	
Units	10	13	Tier 2	\$10.02	16-25	
Gallons Avg Gal/Day	7480 123	9724 154	Tier 3 Tier 4	\$16.19 \$24.77	26-80 81+	



Your Water Use History

* Area Average is based on meter reading routes separated into three District regions:

- North: Lagunitas, Woodacre, Fairfax, San Anselmo, Terra Linda, Marinwood, Lucas Valley
- Central: Ross, Kentfield, Larkspur, Corte Madera, Mill Valley, Greenbrae, San Rafael, Peacock Gap
- South: Mill Valley, Tam Valley, Tiburon, Sausalito